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VILLAGE OF HANOVER PARK

CULTURAL INCLUSION AND DIVERSITY
COMMITTEE/COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
Village Hall - Room 212
2121 Lake Street
Hanover Park, IL 60133

Tuesday, October 15, 2013
6:15 p.m.

AGENDA

1. CALL TO ORDER - ROLL CALL

2. ACCEPTANCE OF AGENDA

3. PRESENTATIONS/ REPORTS:

3-a.

None Scheduled

4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES:
June 11, 2013 and September 17, 2013

S. ACTION ITEMS:

5-a.
5-b.
5-c.
5-d.
5-e.
5-f.
5-g.

“StandOut” Assessment

Update on Immigration Forums

Village Tree Lighting: December 6, 2013
2014 CIDC Meeting Dates

Bring a Friend December Meeting

March 15, 2013 Day of Service

April Language Directory and Resources

6. TOWNHALL SESSION:
Persons wishing to address the public body must register prior to Call to Order.
Please note that public comment is limited to 5 minutes per speaker.

7. OLD BUSINESS (NON-ACTION ITEMS):

7- a.

None Scheduled

8. NEW BUSINESS (NON-ACTION ITEMS):
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8-a. None Scheduled

9. ADJOURNMENT:
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